DRIVER
KEITH MYERS
TRACEY MOCK
KAINE SMITH
ALAN CHERRY

DRIVER
ENOS FINE

DRIVER
DAIGEEN PARRISH

DRIVER
BILLY KNIGHT
BRYAN BAILEY

DRIVER
TONY SAATHOFF
SHANE GRAHAM

DRIVER
KEITH MYERS
PATRIC MARCH
KELLY HANCOCK
MARK HANCOCK
JOEY VINSON
DAIGEEN PARRISH
DUSTIN RITTER
VERLAN COBLE

KAIHLER PARRISH (EXHIB)

DRIVER
MAX REESE

DRIVER
PETEY PETERS
JASON GUFFEY (EXHIB)

DRIVER
JUSTIN HART

SALEM AR

7/18/2025
STOCK 2WD
TRUCK NAME TRUCK MODEL
1969 FORD
TURNER LOOSE DEUCE 1988 DODGE DAKOTA
1988 FORD
OLE BLUE 1973 FORD
HOT STOCK TRUCKS
TRUCK NAME TRUCK MODEL
EXES ALIMONY 1980 CHEVY
SMALL BLOCK 2WD
TRUCK NAME TRUCK MODEL
MIDNIGHT RIDER 1970 CHEVY
HOT STREET
TRUCK NAME TRUCK MODEL
BLUE DEVIL 2011 FORD F250
1983 CHEVY
WORK STOCK DIESEL
TRUCK NAME TRUCK MODEL
SIDE CHICK 2001 DODGE
PURPLE HAZE 2001 DODGE
6200 DOT 2WD
TRUCK NAME TRUCK MODEL
AFFORDABLE 1972 FORD
PLUM CRAZY 1970 GMC
THAT TRUCK 1969 CHEVY
BIG CHIEF 1968 GMC
MEAN GREEN 1969 CHEVY
WINDER BINDER 1950 INT'L
PLUM CRAZY 2 1965 GMC
GOIN FOR BROKE 1990 CHEVY
MIDNIGHT RIDER 1970 CHEVY
PRO STREET TRUCKS
TRUCK NAME TRUCK MODEL
64 BOWTIE 1964 CHEVY
PRO STOCK 2WD
TRUCK NAME TRUCK MODEL
FAMILY TRADITION 1956 CHEVY
BIG CHIEF 1968 GMC

P PUMP COMBO TRACTORS

TRACTOR NAME
LUCY QUIPMENT

TRACTOR MODEL
JD 6030

FROM
CAULFIELD MO
CAULFIELD MO

WEST PLAINS MO
ASH FLAT AR

FROM
WEST PLAINS MO

FROM
POMONA MO

FROM
DELL AR
HARRISON AR

FROM

MTN HOME AR
MAMMOTH SPRING AR

FROM
VIOLA AR
DONIPHAN MO
FLIPPIN AR
SALEM AR
GASSVILLE AR
POMONA MO
DONIPHAN MO
KOSHKONONG MO
POMONA MO

FROM
VANZANT MO

FROM
GRANBY MO
VIOLA AR

FROM
MARSHFIELD MO

DISTANCE

315.37
313.57
308.09
268.99

DISTANCE

310.14

DISTANCE

326.76

DISTANCE

308.6
305.51

DISTANCE
325.72
74.81

DISTANCE
311.52
310.83

305.1
301.51
299.28
297.76
289.14
251.48
276.48

DISTANCE
273.33

DISTANCE
276.35
SCRATCH

DISTANCE

279.12

21.2
20.8
134
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m
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i
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o

23.8
23.7
23.6
23.7
21.8
22.1
16.7
19.7



DRIVER
WYATT HATHCOCK
MATT MANARY

DRIVER
ALEX SANDERS

DRIVER
KAINE SMITH
MICHAEL HOLCOMB
CODY JESPERSON
DAGAN SMITH
PALMER WARD
JEFFREY ROSSON
KENNY SCRIVNER
BRANDON HILL
KENNETH WILSON
MARK HANCOCK
DANIEL EPPELY (EXHIB)
ALAN CHERRY (EXHIB)
CLINE LAMBERT

DRIVER
RICHARD SWANN
KADEN WARREN
DALTON ROORK
JOHNNY JASON

DYLAN HEATHINGTON
TRENT MORRIS
SHANE GRAHAM (EXHIB)

10500 ALTERED STOCK TRACTOR

TRACTOR NAME TRACTOR MODEL
INT'L 966
BARN FIND 1971 INT'L 1466
EXHIBITION
TRUCK NAME TRUCK MODEL
ROCK BOUNCER 2015 CHEVY

HOMETOWN - GAS

TRUCK NAME
BLUE DUDE

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

OLTAN

UNDER CONSTRUCTION
OLE BLUE

HOMETOWN -DIESEL

TRUCK NAME

MAIN STREET TIRE
PURPLE HAZE

TRUCK MODEL
1977 FORD
1986 CHEVY
1984 CHEVY
2015 FORD
1985 CHEVY
1979 CHEVY
2001 DODGE
1977 CHEVY
1995 DODGE

1992 ISUZU PUP

1984 CHEVY
1973 FORD

2014 DODGE RAM

TRUCK MODEL
2021 RAM
2017 CHEVY
2003 CHEVY
2014 RAM
2008 CHEVY
2013 CUMMINS
2001 DODGE

FROM
STRAFFORD MO
MARSHFIELD MO

FROM
SALEM AR

FROM
WEST PLAINS MO
SALEM AR
POTTERSVILLE MO
WEST PLAINS MO
BROCKWELL AR
SOUTH FORK MO
SOUTH FORK MO
SALEM AR
ASH FLAT AR
SALEM AR
POTTERSVILLE MO
ASH FLAT AR
ASH FLAT AR

FROM
MTN HOME AR
WEST PLAINS MO
SALEM AR
SALEM AR
MYRTLE MO
SALEM AR
MAMMOTH SPRING AR

DISTANCE

305.73
302.58

DISTANCE

294.9

DISTANCE

305.82
298.77
288.41
264.52
264.23
263.04
199.91
170.62
132.27
24.12
280.73
266.66
SCRATCH

DISTANCE

280.54
276.89
271.95
270.65
255.76
251.13
294.05

SPEED
23.1
22.7

12.2
12.7

SPEED
20.6
20.2
18.6
19.6
16.3
153
22.2



